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         Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

                Producer: 502 Lana & Sally, Show Date: 05/27/17                  

                   Contact: Lana Rae Sulkey or Sally Soltvedt                    

                  Location: Old Spanish Trail Arena, Moab, UT                    

                Barrels4Bucks Open B4B-Saturday    

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.065 $352.00         Marley Hammer on Joanie                         

   2nd 15.120 $264.00         Ronnie Will on Snazzy Image                     

   3rd 15.144 $176.00         Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm                    

   4th 15.156 $ 88.00         Stepahanie Lujan on Reuno Drift Hayes           

   5th 15.204                 Ronnie Will on Cassidy Cabboret                 

   6th 15.289                 Melanie Adams on Dark Oh Shiney                 

   7th 15.345                 Jody Sheffield on Amplified Guy                 

   8th 15.367                 Deb Wilkins on Stormy                           

   9th 15.397                 Deb Wilkins on Pay Check                        

  10th 15.414                 AnnDee Mead on ItsyBitsey Spark                 

  11th 15.437                 Kaitlyn Jones on Kid Cody's Wonder              

  12th 15.459                 Amber Moore on Perks Clover                     

  13th 15.542                 Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy                    

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.566 $301.00         Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla            

   2nd 15.576 $226.00         Jill Phelps on FJ Dashin Dela Creme             

   3rd 15.583 $151.00         Amber Moore on Nasmune                          

   4th 15.641 $ 75.00         Jordan Williams on Justa Easy Ace               

   5th 15.678                 Rachel HuerKamp on Lil Quick Honey Bee          

   6th 15.687                 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                 

   7th 15.806                 Melanie Adams on RGR Jess da Bomb               

   8th 15.832                 Kelly Millard on Prince Dun It                  

   9th 15.837                 Jessica Rummel on Riser                         

  10th 15.863                 Tamy Jaramillo on Thunder                       

  11th 15.888                 Katie Lepp on Spook                             

  12th 15.893                 Dawn Harrison on Perks Sun Dun It               

  13th 15.902                 Rachael Krompel on RGR King of Fashion          

  14th 15.937                 Kaylyn Watson on A real Dashin Jet              

  15th 15.940                 Miranda Hammer on Lewis Jones                   

  16th 15.957                 Margie Ward on Big Sky Starlight                

  17th 15.969                 Margie Ward on Native Corn Husker               

  18th 15.984                 Chandelle Rudman on Freedom                     

  19th 16.035                 Markie Vetere on Jasmine                        

  20th 16.055                 Erin Oliver on Jose                             

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.086 $201.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                

   2nd 16.100 $151.00         Mandy Rush on Falcons Fance Pants               

   3rd 16.112 $100.00         Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                   

   4th 16.171 $ 50.00         Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet             

   5th 16.173                 Pam Pope on Buckstitch Blanton                  

   6th 16.184                 Cougar Leseur on Ditzey                         

   7th 16.197                 Jeanne Jolley on Firewater N Honor              

   8th 16.211                 Trudy Peterson on TT Kita Rope                  

   9th 16.297                 Shelley Cannon on Capricious Fraulein           

  10th 16.309                 Devon Vondette on One Famous Bug                

  11th 16.320                 Joanie Wilcox on Chiquita Princessa             

  12th 16.394                 Amber Moore on Kenna's Wicked Zevi              



  13th 16.450                 Janelle Urista on Stormy Dawn Badger            

  14th 16.486                 Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame               

  15th 16.501                 Kelly Millard on Backup Valentine               

  16th 16.563                 Andrea Harrison on Mr.Zee                       

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.612 $151.00         Faith Vickers on Shookmeallnightlong            

   2nd 16.656 $113.00         Dakota Bingham on Tiquita Bueno Ebony           

   3rd 16.661 $ 75.00         Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue               

   4th 16.685 $ 38.00         Lauren Urista on Yoletta                        

   5th 16.700                 Shauna Bornschein on Bagwells Roan Ranger (Pup  

   6th 16.793                 Andrea Urista on French San Anna                

   7th 16.948                 Jeana Harper on Maximum freckles MFR            

   8th 16.960                 Marie Hoch on Gypsy                             

   9th 17.069                 Gayla Shaefer on Ms Dancing Straw               

  10th 17.167                 Cheryl Harper on Firewater N Vegas              

  11th 17.360                 Renee Baird on Drift of Stardust                

  12th 17.433                 Janelle Urista on Vegas Smokin Moon             

  13th 17.544                 Tammie Lang on Geez Louise                      

  14th 17.717                 Shelby Wilson on MQ Tasheena Jo                 

  15th 18.268                 J'Leah Richardson on GoForTheFoxBars            

  16th 20.000                 Renee Rice on Cougar                            

N/T    400.000                Amber Moore on Knoxville Bank                   

N/T    400.000                Shelby Wilson on Rich J Marelyne                

N/T    400.000                Callie Hale on Big Money                        

N/T    400.000                Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great               

N/T    415.195                Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream             

N/T    415.295                Harlie Williams on Guys Misty Moon              

N/T    415.363                CJ Vondette on Miss N The Moonshine             

N/T    415.452                Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                          

N/T    415.531                Charlotte Soltvedt on DD Famous French Pip      

N/T    415.551                Trudy Peterson on Shiners Quick Lena            

N/T    416.035                Trista Linsacum on Sparkles N Whiskey           

N/T    416.055                Alicia Flohr on TS Perks Mr Tango               

N/T    416.120                Courtney McCracken on Spots A Burning           

N/T    416.399                Wendy Brandt on Dark and Overcast               

                                                                                

                                                                                   

                 Barrels4Bucks Jackpot-Saturday  

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.065 $ 97.00              Marley Hammer on Joanie                    

   2nd 15.144 $ 75.00              Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm               

   3rd 15.321 $ 54.00              Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream        

   4th 15.414                      AnnDee Mead on ItsyBitsey Spark            

   5th 15.437                      Kaitlyn Jones on Kid Cody's Wonder         

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.566 $ 84.00              Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla       

   2nd 15.576 $ 64.00              Jill Phelps on FJ Dashin Dela Creme        

   3rd 15.641 $ 47.00              Jordan Williams on Justa Easy Ace          

   4th 15.832                      Kelly Millard on Prince Dun It             

   5th 15.893         4 32596      Dawn Harrison on Perks Sun Dun It          

   6th 15.902                      Rachael Krompel on RGR King of Fashion     

   7th 15.957                      Margie Ward on Big Sky Starlight           

   8th 15.969                      Margie Ward on Native Corn Husker          

   9th 15.984                      Chandelle Rudman on Freedom                

  10th 16.035                      Markie Vetere on Jasmine                   



  11th 16.040                      Gayla Shaefer on Ms Dancing Straw          

  12th 16.055                      Erin Oliver on Jose                        

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.100 $ 56.00              Mandy Rush on Falcons Fance Pants          

   2nd 16.112 $ 43.00              Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex              

   3rd 16.173 $ 31.00              Pam Pope on Buckstitch Blanton             

   4th 16.197         4 73629      Jeanne Jolley on Firewater N Honor         

   5th 16.352                      Ashtyn Hammer on Shawne Sparks             

   6th 16.501                      Kelly Millard on Backup Valentine          

   7th 16.563         4 74333      Andrea Harrison on Mr.Zee                  

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.612 $ 42.00              Faith Vickers on Shookmeallnightlong       

   2nd 16.661 $ 32.00              Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue          

   3rd 17.167 $ 23.00              Cheryl Harper on Firewater N Vegas         

   4th 17.360                      Renee Baird on Drift of Stardust           

   5th 17.717                      Shelby Wilson on MQ Tasheena Jo            

   6th 17.918                      Jennifer Hecht on Hot Shot                 

N/T    400.000                     Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great          

N/T    400.000                     Shelby Wilson on Rich J Marelyne           

N/T    415.295                     Harlie Williams on Guys Misty Moon         

N/T    415.363                     CJ Vondette on Miss N The Moonshine        

N/T    416.277                     Callie Hale on Big Money                   

N/T    416.519          52370      Amber Moore on Sassy                       

N/T    416.926                     Miranda Hammer on Lewis Jones  

 

  Barrels4Bucks Novice Horse-Saturday             

 

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.289 $ 69.00              Melanie Adams on Dark Oh Shiney            

   2nd 15.806 $ 46.00              Melanie Adams on RGR Jess da Bomb          

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.486 $ 53.00              Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame          

   2nd 16.656 $ 35.00              Dakota Bingham on Tiquita Bueno Ebony      

   3rd 16.685                      Lauren Urista on Yoletta                   

   4th 16.707                      Dina Miller on Joe Brown                   

   5th 16.815                      Stepahanie Lujan on Miss Gold Hayes        

   6th 16.821                      Kaylyn Watson on Tax Day Grey              

   7th 16.857                      Andrea Urista on Prickleberry Dun It       

   8th 16.928                      Andrea Urista on Taras Starlight           

   9th 16.955                      Marie Hoch on Gypsy                        

  10th 17.176                      Lauren Urista on Alice                     

  11th 17.195                      Alicia Flohr on Packets Full of Sparks     

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.544 $ 38.00              Tammie Lang on Geez Louise                 

   2nd 17.946 $ 26.00              Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer            

   3rd 18.545                Marvella Phelps on CB Firebird Dash        

   4th 18.965                      Dali Denna on Spider                       

   5th 19.101                      Tamy Jaramillo on Snazzy                   

N/T    415.531              Charlotte Soltvedt on DD Famous French Pi  

                                  

                                

                 Barrels4Bucks Open B4B-Sunday               

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 14.957 $310.00         Deb Wilkins on Stormy                           

   2nd 14.994 $253.00         Renee Rice on Cougar                            



   3rd 15.038 $188.00         Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy                    

   4th 15.075 $122.00         Deb Wilkins on Pay Check                        

   5th 15.126 $ 66.00         Rhona Ryan on Double Bar Frost                  

   6th 15.137                 Belinda Brownell on LJ Woody Be Famous          

   7th 15.166                 Amber Moore on Nasmune                          

   8th 15.180                 Stepahanie Lujan on Reuno Drift Hayes           

   9th 15.199                 Deana Linn on Russian Cash                      

  10th 15.241                 Rachel HuerKamp on Lil Quick Honey Bee          

  11th 15.268                 Tona Frazier on TSA Kid Rock                    

  12th 15.292                 Rachel HuerKamp on Rowdeze Red Hot              

  13th 15.375                 Jill Phelps on FJ Dashin Dela Creme             

  14th 15.377                 Brittany Gavagan on RGR Hondu                   

  15th 15.382                 Trudy Peterson on Shiners Quick Lena            

  16th 15.400                 Jeni Cerise on Bucks N Pearl                    

Tie    15.400                 Amber Moore on Perks Clover                     

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.470 $265.00         Jeni Cerise on Miss Guy Dashin                  

   2nd 15.478 $217.00         Miranda Hammer on Lewis Jones                   

   3rd 15.506 $161.00         Jordan Williams on Justa Easy Ace               

   4th 15.518 $105.00         Rachael Krompel on RGR King of Fashion          

   5th 15.523 $ 56.00         Charlotte Soltvedt on DD Famous French Pip      

   6th 15.555                 Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                          

   7th 15.581                 Erin Oliver on Jose                             

   8th 15.589                 Jeni Cerise on Widows Badger                    

   9th 15.613                 Faith Vickers on Shookmeallnightlong            

  10th 15.616                 Amber Moore on Kenna's Wicked Zevi              

  11th 15.624                 Kaci Crews on Sure Nuff Illusion                

  12th 15.635                 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                 

  13th 15.641                 Stepahanie Lujan on Moons Misty Blue            

  14th 15.684                 Jackie King on Sierra Grey                      

  15th 15.717                 Chandelle Rudman on Freedom                     

  16th 15.757                 Trudy Peterson on TT Kita Rope                  

  17th 15.794                 Shakira King on Broadway Frost                  

  18th 15.796                 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great               

  19th 15.807                 Jeanne Jolley on Firewater N Honor              

  20th 15.812                 Courtney McCracken on Spots A Burning           

  21st 15.836                 Amber Moore on Knoxville Bank                   

  22nd 15.848                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                

  23rd 15.884                 Markie Vetere on Jasmine                        

  24th 15.903                 Margie Ward on Big Sky Starlight                

  25th 15.910                 Kelly Millard on Prince Dun It                  

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.078 $177.00         Dakota Bingham on Tiquita Bueno Ebony           

   2nd 16.110 $145.00         Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                   

   3rd 16.178 $107.00         Mika Tozer on Joleen JoJo                       

   4th 16.183 $ 70.00         Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame               

   5th 16.196 $ 38.00         Renee Baird on Drift of Stardust                

   6th 16.247                 Kacey Rogers on Cricket                         

   7th 16.296                 Shauna Bornschein on Bagwells Roan Ranger (Pup  

   8th 16.346                 Dawn Harrison on Perks Sun Dun It               

   9th 16.368                 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet             

  10th 16.391                 Joanie Wilcox on Chiquita Princessa             

  11th 16.423                 Josh Carpenter on Chick                         

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.539 $133.00         Jamie Bradshaw on Senor Fame                    

   2nd 16.631 $109.00         Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla            

   3rd 16.642 $ 80.00         Ashley Hamilton on Pursuit of Firewater         



   4th 16.702 $ 52.00         Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue               

   5th 16.735 $ 28.00         Jeanne Jolley on Twice As Proud                 

   6th 16.782                 Wendy Brandt on Dark and Overcast               

   7th 17.018                 Shelby Wilson on Rich J Marelyne                

   8th 17.021                 Gayla Shaefer on Ms Dancing Straw               

   9th 17.053                 Tara Olson on Kissed By Wally                   

  10th 17.111                 Kenda Abbott on Surfin the Riviera              

  11th 17.393                 Ileen Lawder on MQ Tasheena Jo                  

  12th 17.515                 Brenda Hummel on Stormy Dun Badger              

  13th 17.644                 Barb Steele on Leo's Dusty Fantasy              

  14th 17.847                 Shelley Cannon on Capricious Fraulein           

  15th 17.904                 Lauren Urista on Yoletta                        

  16th 18.264                 Libby Neal on Doc Sweet Kay                     

  17th 21.949                 Sherry Keineth on An Image of Holly             

N/T    400.000                Barb Steele on Ima Special Rainbow              

N/T    400.000                Andrea Harrison on Mr.Zee                       

N/T    400.000                Harlie Williams on Guys Misty Moon              

N/T    415.225                Kaitlyn Jones on Kid Cody's Wonder              

N/T    415.499                Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream             

N/T    415.869                Mandy Rush on Falcons Fance Pants               

N/T    415.892                Trista Linsacum on Sparkles N Whiskey           

N/T    415.918                Tamy Jaramillo on Thunder                       

N/T    416.056                Pam Pope on Buckstitch Blanton                  

N/T    416.111                Andrea Urista on French San Anna                

N/T    416.149                Charleigh Davis on Tre Montona Le Deux          

N/T    416.463                Jessica Acuncius on Special Bugsy               

N/T    416.684                Kelly Millard on Backup Valentine               

N/T    416.934                J'Leah Richardson on GoForTheFoxBars            

N/T    417.075                AnnDee Mead on ItsyBitsey Spark                 

  

                 Barrels4Bucks Jackpot-Sunday                

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 14.957 $105.00         Deb Wilkins on Stormy                           

   2nd 15.075 $ 79.00         Deb Wilkins on Pay Check                        

   3rd 15.137 $ 53.00         Belinda Brownell on LJ Woody Be Famous          

   4th 15.199 $ 26.00         Deana Linn on Russian Cash                      

   5th 15.268                 Tona Frazier on TSA Kid Rock                    

   6th 15.344                 Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream             

   7th 15.347                 AnnDee Mead on ItsyBitsey Spark                 

   8th 15.375                 Jill Phelps on FJ Dashin Dela Creme             

   9th 15.377                 Brittany Gavagan on RGR Hondu                   

  10th 15.382                 Trudy Peterson on Shiners Quick Lena            

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.506 $ 90.00         Jordan Williams on Justa Easy Ace               

   2nd 15.518 $ 68.00         Rachael Krompel on RGR King of Fashion          

   3rd 15.581 $ 45.00         Erin Oliver on Jose                             

   4th 15.717 $ 23.00         Chandelle Rudman on Freedom                     

   5th 15.757                 Trudy Peterson on TT Kita Rope                  

   6th 15.796                 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great               

   7th 15.807                 Jeanne Jolley on Firewater N Honor              

   8th 15.828                 Charleigh Davis on Tre Montona Le Deux          

   9th 15.848                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                

  10th 15.884                 Markie Vetere on Jasmine                        

  11th 15.903                 Amber Moore on Sassy                            

Tie    15.903                 Margie Ward on Big Sky Starlight                

  13th 15.910                 Kelly Millard on Prince Dun It                  



                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.110 $ 60.00         Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                   

   2nd 16.196 $ 45.00         Renee Baird on Drift of Stardust                

   3rd 16.247 $ 30.00         Kacey Rogers on Cricket                         

   4th 16.346 $ 15.00         Dawn Harrison on Perks Sun Dun It               

   5th 16.422                 Pam Pope on Buckstitch Blanton                  

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.539 $ 45.00         Jamie Bradshaw on Senor Fame                    

   2nd 16.631 $ 34.00         Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla            

   3rd 16.635 $ 23.00         Mart Masias on Doolen Miss Peppy                

   4th 16.702 $ 11.00         Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue               

   5th 16.735                 Jeanne Jolley on Twice As Proud                 

   6th 17.018                 Shelby Wilson on Rich J Marelyne                

   7th 17.111                 Kenda Abbott on Surfin the Riviera              

   8th 17.393                 Ileen Lawder on MQ Tasheena Jo                  

   9th 18.042                 Jennifer Hecht on Hot Shot                      

  10th 20.939                 Andrea Harrison on Mr.Zee                       

N/T    400.000                Harlie Williams on Guys Misty Moon              

N/T    415.869                Mandy Rush on Falcons Fance Pants               

N/T    415.887                Miranda Hammer on Lewis Jones                   

N/T    416.463                Jessica Acuncius on Special Bugsy               

N/T    416.684                Kelly Millard on Backup Valentine  

 

  

               Barrels4Bucks Novice Horse-Sunday             

 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.523 $ 72.00         Charlotte Soltvedt on DD Famous French Pip      

   2nd 15.724 $ 48.00         Kacey Rogers on Cricket                         

   3rd 16.078                 Dakota Bingham on Tiquita Bueno Ebony           

   4th 16.108                 Ashley Hamilton on Pursuit of Firewater         

   5th 16.178                 Mika Tozer on Joleen JoJo                       

   6th 16.183                 Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame               

   7th 16.486                 Dawn Harrison on Perks Sun Dun It               

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.750 $ 55.00         Andrea Urista on Taras Starlight                

   2nd 16.807 $ 37.00         Belinda Brownell on Jesse                       

   3rd 16.847                 Stepahanie Lujan on Miss Gold Hayes             

   4th 17.225                 Lauren Urista on Alice                          

   5th 17.396                 Jennifer Hecht on Hot Shot                      

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.527 $ 40.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Snazzy                        

   2nd 17.597 $ 27.00         Tona Frazier on Spyder                          

   3rd 17.904                 Lauren Urista on Yoletta                        

   4th 18.051                 Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer                 

   5th 18.190                 Marvella Phelps on CB Firebird Dash             

   6th 18.564                 Andrea Urista on Prickleberry Dun It            

N/T    400.000                Tona Frazier on Cricket                         

N/T    416.474                Kenda Abbott on Surfin the Riviera    

 

  

                 Barrels4Bucks Open B4B-Monday               

                     

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.015 $258.00         Deb Wilkins on Stormy                           

   2nd 15.173 $194.00         Deb Wilkins on Pay Check                        

   3rd 15.215 $129.00         Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream             



   4th 15.304 $ 65.00         AnnDee Mead on ItsyBitsey Spark                 

   5th 15.367                 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                 

   6th 15.371                 Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy                    

   7th 15.423                 Charlotte Soltvedt on DD Famous French Pip      

   8th 15.463                 Renee Rice on Cougar                            

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.528 $222.00         Katie Lepp on Spook                             

   2nd 15.595 $166.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                          

   3rd 15.664 $111.00         Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great               

   4th 15.684 $ 55.00         Margie Ward on Big Sky Starlight                

   5th 15.735                 Mika Tozer on Joleen JoJo                       

   6th 15.736                 Jeni Cerise on Widows Badger                    

   7th 15.780                 Markie Vetere on Jasmine                        

   8th 15.815                 Mandy Rush on Blades onFire                     

   9th 15.825                 Chandelle Rudman on Freedom                     

  10th 15.868                 Joanie Wilcox on Chiquita Princessa             

  11th 15.892                 Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla            

  12th 15.947                 Kaci Crews on Sure Nuff Illusion                

  13th 15.979                 Erin Oliver on Jose                             

  14th 16.006                 Jeanne Jolley on Firewater N Honor              

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.033 $148.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                

   2nd 16.041 $111.00         Cougar Leseur on Ditzey                         

   3rd 16.111 $ 74.00         Tara Olson on Kissed By Wally                   

   4th 16.113 $ 37.00         Shelley Cannon on Capricious Fraulein           

   5th 16.172                 Renee Baird on Drift of Stardust                

   6th 16.217                 Dawn Harrison on Perks Sun Dun It               

   7th 16.238                 Pam Pope on Buckstitch Blanton                  

   8th 16.250                 Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue               

   9th 16.280                 Shauna Bornschein on Bagwells Roan Ranger (Pup  

  10th 16.345                 Mady Masias on Doolen Miss Peppy                

  11th 16.392                 Josh Carpenter on Chick                         

  12th 16.433                 Andrea Urista on French San Anna                

  13th 16.474                 Andrea Harrison on Mr.Zee                       

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.663 $111.00         Ashley Hamilton on Pursuit of Firewater         

   2nd 16.681 $ 83.00         Lauren Urista on Yoletta                        

   3rd 16.716 $ 55.00         Kenda Abbott on Surfin the Riviera              

   4th 16.821 $ 28.00         Jeanne Jolley on Twice As Proud                 

   5th 17.213                 Dali Nenne on Spyder                            

   6th 17.503                 Tamy Jaramillo on Thunder                       

   7th 17.986                 Brenda Hummel on Stormy Dun Badger              

   8th 23.405                 Sherry Keineth on An Image of Holly             

N/T    400.000                Faith Vickers on Shookmeallnightlong            

N/T    400.000                Sam Joslyn on Same Days are Diamonds            

N/T    414.980                Jeni Cerise on Miss Guy Dashin                  

N/T    415.071                Angie McCourt on JR Six Winks                   

N/T    415.226                Jeni Cerise on Bucks N Pearl                    

N/T    415.237                Kaylyn Watson on A real Dashin Jet              

N/T    415.281                Rachel HuerKamp on Rowdeze Red Hot              

N/T    415.386                Amber Moore on Nasmune                          

N/T    415.455                Rachel HuerKamp on Lil Quick Honey Bee          

N/T    415.589                Charleigh Davis on Tre Montona Le Deux          

N/T    416.250                Amber Moore on Perks Clover                     

N/T    416.458                Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame               

N/T    416.705                Wendy Brandt on Dark and Overcast               

N/T    416.801                Rachael Krompel on RGR King of Fashion    



 

                 Barrels4Bucks Jackpot-Monday                

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.015 $ 90.00         Deb Wilkins on Stormy                           

   2nd 15.029 $ 69.00         Kenda Abbott on Surfin the Riviera              

   3rd 15.068 $ 50.00         Katie Lepp on Spook                             

   4th 15.173                 Deb Wilkins on Pay Check                        

   5th 15.215                 Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream             

   6th 15.304                 AnnDee Mead on ItsyBitsey Spark                 

   7th 15.423                 Charlotte Soltvedt on DD Famous French Pip      

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.595 $ 77.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                          

   2nd 15.664 $ 59.00         Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great               

   3rd 15.684 $ 43.00         Margie Ward on Big Sky Starlight                

   4th 15.725                 Cougar Leseur on Ditzey                         

   5th 15.780                 Markie Vetere on Jasmine                        

   6th 15.815                 Mandy Rush on Blades onFire                     

   7th 15.825                 Chandelle Rudman on Freedom                     

   8th 15.892                 Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla            

   9th 15.900                 Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame               

  10th 15.979                 Erin Oliver on Jose                             

  11th 16.006                 Jeanne Jolley on Firewater N Honor              

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.033 $ 51.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                

   2nd 16.172 $ 39.00         Renee Baird on Drift of Stardust                

   3rd 16.217 $ 29.00         Dawn Harrison on Perks Sun Dun It               

   4th 16.238                 Pam Pope on Buckstitch Blanton                  

   5th 16.250                 Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue               

   6th 16.345                 Mady Masias on Doolen Miss Peppy                

   7th 16.396                 Rachael Krompel on RGR King of Fashion          

   8th 16.474                 Andrea Harrison on Mr.Zee                       

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.821 $ 38.00         Jeanne Jolley on Twice As Proud                 

   2nd 17.213 $ 29.00         Dali Nenne on Spyder                            

   3rd 17.503 $ 21.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Thunder                       

   4th 18.091                 Jennifer Hecht on Hot Shot                      

N/T    400.000                Angie McCourt on JR Six Winks                   

      

                 Barrels4Bucks Novice-Monday                

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.423 $ 51.00         Charlotte Soltvedt on DD Famous French Pip      

   2nd 15.735 $ 34.00         Mika Tozer on Joleen JoJo                       

   3rd 15.900                 Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame               

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.663 $ 39.00         Ashley Hamilton on Pursuit of Firewater         

   2nd 16.681 $ 26.00         Lauren Urista on Yoletta                        

   3rd 16.907                 Tamy Jaramillo on Snazzy                        

   4th 17.041                 Kaylyn Watson on Tax Day Grey                   

   5th 17.080                 Tona Frazier on Cricket                         

   6th 17.195                 Andrea Urista on Taras Starlight                

   7th 17.213                 Dali Nenne on Spyder                            

   8th 17.260                 Lauren Urista on Alice                          

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 18.697 $ 47.00         Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer                 

N/T    416.518                Kenda Abbott on Surfin the Riviera              



N/T    417.230                Andrea Urista on Prickleberry Dun It   

 

                 Barrels4Bucks 1st Annual Slot Race                

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 14.945 $1404.00             Jody Sheffield on Amplified Guy            

   2nd 14.989 $1080.00             Ronnie Will on Joanie                      

   3rd 15.074 $810.00              Melanie Adams on RGR Spring Loaded         

   4th 15.099 $594.00              Deana Linn on Russian Cash                 

Tie    15.099 $594.00              Rhona Ryan on Double Bar Frost             

   6th 15.118 $486.00              Deb Wilkins on Captians Perfect Storm      

   7th 15.119 $432.00              CJ Vondette on Meradas Duel Stich          

   8th 15.175                      Stephanie Brady on Misty Moon Blue         

   9th 15.340                      Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm               

  10th 15.348                      Ronnie Will on LG Woody B Famous           

  11th 15.365                      Tona Frazier on TSA Kid Rock               

  12th 15.471                      Melanie Adams on RGR Loner Boy             

  13th 15.481                      Kari Hasler on Lacy Black Gold             

  14th 15.512                      Trudy Peterson on Shiners Quick Lena       

  15th 15.519                      Dina Miller on Honeybee                    

  16th 15.679                      Rachel HuerKamp on Rowdeze Red Hot         

  17th 15.709                      Mandy Rush on Falcons Fance Pants          

  18th 15.896                      Shelley Cannon on Capricious Fraulein      

  19th 16.063                      Dawn Harrison on Perks Sun Dun It          

  20th 16.131                      Jackie King on Sierra Grey                 

  21st 16.180                      Shakira King on Broadway Frost             

N/T    400.000                     Sophia Wiltfang on Surenuff Illusion       

N/T    400.000                     Faith Vickers on Shookmeallnightlong       

N/T    400.000                     Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy               

N/T    415.334                     Charlotte Soltvedt on DD Famous French Pi  

N/T    415.611                     Jessica Acuncius on Special Bugsy          

N/T    415.983                     Trista Linsacum on Sparkles N Whiskey      

 

 

        

 


